

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		OPENING DATE										
SEE PAGE 2		THURSDAY, JULY 23, 2020 @ 2:00 P.M.										
CONTRACT NUMBER AND TITLE				ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.		DALEY'S PIT		IACONELLI CONTRACTING, INC.		TUCKAHOE SAND & GRAVEL CO., INC.		
MUA-21-20 FURNISH AND DELIVER RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE, RECYCLED BITUMINOUS ASPHALT AGGREGATE, NJDOT 2007 SPECIFICATION RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE, AND 3/8-INCH STONE												
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE
ITEM I												
3" TO 5" RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE												
A	DELIVERED: PER TON	14,000			11.50	161,000.00						
B	PICKED UP: PER TON	14,000			9.25	129,500.00						
TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR ITEM I					NO BID	290,500.00		NO BID		NO BID		
ITEM II												
3/4" RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE												
A	DELIVERED: PER TON	2,000			13.50	27,000.00	16.25	32,500.00				
B	PICKED UP: PER TON	2,000			11.00	22,000.00	10.00	20,000.00				
TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR ITEM II					NO BID	49,000.00		52,500.00		NO BID		
ITEM III												
3/4" RECYCLED BITUMINOUS ASPHALT AGGREGATE												
A	DELIVERED: PER TON	1,000	15.00	15,000.00	9.20	9,200.00						
B	PICKED UP: PER TON	1,000	7.00	7,000.00	6.70	6,700.00						
TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR ITEM III					22,000.00	15,900.00		NO BID		NO BID		
ITEM IV												
NJDOT 2007 SPECIFICATION RECYCLED CONCRETE AGGREGATE												
A	DELIVERED: PER TON	2,000	15.00	30,000.00	12.00	24,000.00	17.25	34,500.00	22.50	45,000.00		
B	PICKED UP: PER TON	2,000	7.00	14,000.00	10.40	20,800.00	11.00	22,000.00	14.00	28,000.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR ITEM IV					44,000.00	44,800.00		56,500.00		73,000.00		
ITEM V												
3/8-INCH SINGLE WASH STONE												
A	DELIVERED: PER TON	6,000			9.00	54,000.00			24.50	147,000.00		
B	PICKED UP: PER TON	6,000			7.50	45,000.00			17.50	105,000.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR ITEM V					NO BID	99,000.00		NO BID		252,000.00		

MATH ERROR  
IN TOTAL,  
PROPOSAL

PAGE SAYS  
\$52,000.00

